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

acres, farm pond, road frontage 4 bd brick
dwelling
100 Acres M/L, 70 crop land, 30 wooded with
stream No buildings, 3000 ft road frontage
$1,600 per acre

Charles Wenger, GR1263-0945
George Ebener 249-4979
Wilbert Diehl 258-3231

GEORGE L EBENER & ASSOCIATES REALTORS
139 W. High St.. Carlisle. Pa.

Ph. (717) 243-6195

CENTRAL PENNA.
FARMS

ADAMSCOUNTY
126 acre beef. modg*e-|tyTofcfcuse,

' nice
strealXttArlWnTiesley.

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
208 acre Mmac+nna Halrw cowssasieEF1,105

'

i 1i7Vnp|7rniT^nTTaglnn '

18acs. woodland, $17,500/Mr. Niesiey.
JUNIATA COUNTY

113 acre general, modern 2 story house,
barn and other buildings. Beautiful
stream. Call Mr. Benner.
60 acres of timberland. Call Mr. Benner.

MIFFLIN COUNTY
90 acre dairy, 60 freestalls, liquid
manure, 2 silos, large implement shed,
modern frame house. Call Mr. Crawford.

JOHNB.MESLEY
REALESTATE
8 West High Street
Carlisle, Pennsylvania 17013
717-240-8787

RICHARD B. CRAWFORD - 717-734-3873
CLAIR R. BENNER - 717-444-218
EARL 1. STERN - 717-748-7370
GREGG R. BITTING - 717-780-3308or 780-4513
STEVE E. ORRIS- 717-780-3308 or 780-4177
CHARLES D. SMITH - 717-780-3125

GAP AREA
2 Story House, insulated
& covered w/Alum
siding 4 bedrooms 1
bath Ig kit & dining
area, barn, garden &

wood heated All
situated on almost an
acre lot Make An
Offer!

PEQUEA AVENUE • GAP. PA
(717) 442-9221

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, April 7,1984—837

Select from hundreds .of
choice ranches, feeder
operations, businesses,
farms & more in NY &
other states. Call or
write today for FREE
CATALOG *56.

American farm Digest
3546 Watson

St. Louis. MO 63139
(800) 325-9943

REAL ESTATE

11AC FARMETTE
gracious 4 bedroom
home, 50'x200’
greenhouse, 14’x20’
horse barn, $54,500
(W799)

CAMP
near State Land, Pine
Creek (trout stream),
mobile home $15,000
(W797)

42 ACRES
overlooking Hammond
Lake, very private,
magnificent views,
$39,500 Truly ex-
ceptional (W795)

STARTER/
RETIREMENT

small village, taxes only
$4OO/yr Economically
insulated, even a
woodstove $33,500
(W794)

108.7ACRES
Vi woods, very private,
$13,500 dn , 10% APR,
25 yrs , 5 yr balloon,
$54,000 total, $368/mo
(W748)

TRAILER COURT
27 ac large remodeled
home, barn, one of the
best set-ups in the
county $199,000
(W708)

ERA-Homestead Realty
23 E. Ave.
Wellsboro, PA 16901
717/724-7161

BLOOMSBURG/DANVILLE
AREA

265 Acre Farm 193 Tillable, excellent
main home with 2 Bd.rm. Rancher, 2
large barns, nice rolling land with large
fertile fields $367,500.
79 Acre Farm 64 Tillable. Lovely 2 bd.rm.
remodeled farm house, Machine Shed,
Large Bank Barn and other related
buildings. Nice location. $140,000.
EXCELLENT DAIRY OPERATION, 32
Cow with room for expansion. All
Equipment only 2 yrs. old. Newly
renovated barn, DeLaval pipeline, 500
Gal. Mueller Tank, Jamesway gutter
cleaner. Lovely 4 Bed., 2Vz Bath Farm
home, solid cherry cupboards and floors.
Must see to appreciate. Call Paul Zeisloft
(717) 437-2305 after 5 for details on
above and other listings.

LUTZ AGENCY
246W. Main St., Bloomsburg, PA 17815

(717) 784-2223

"PENNSYLVANIA FARMS"
BEDFORD AND BLAIR

COUNTIES
270 ACRE CLASS A DAIRY with complete jug
milk operation plus a wholesale milk market
Modern dairy store building and business in-
cluded 88 stall dairy barn with pipeline milking
system and barn cleaner. Excellent 2 1/? story
dwelling, plenty of fresh water, approximately
125 tillable acres, 50 acres of improved
pasture. Sale price $325,000 Retiring owners
will finance 1 Holstein cattle & machinery op-
tional
285 ACRE BEEF AND CROP, 120 productive,
tillable acres, additional 60 acres of improved
pasture. Large barns had been used for dairy,
machine shop, concrete silo & two frame
dwellings Owner will finance* $325,000

158 ACRE GENERAL, 110 highly productive
tillable acres of limestone soil & 30 acres of
pasture A good limestone dwelling built in the
1800’s, excellent bank barn & a huge spring
feeding run on property. Assume low rate
mortgage* Located at Bedford-Blair County
line Price $194,500

175 ACRE GENERAL. Morrison’s Cove area of
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